
AC004500.2.AC004500.2-001.prank

B
human ATGGGCCGCGAGTTTGGGAATCTGACGCGGATGCGGCATGTGATCAGCTACAGCTTGTCACCGTTCGAGCAGCGCGCCTATCCGCACGTCTTCACTAAAGGAATCCCCAATGTTCTGCGCCGCATTCGGGAGTCT
chimp ATGGGCCGCGAGTTTGGGAATCTGACGCGGATGCGGCATGTGATCAGCTACAGCTTGTCACCTTTCGAGCAGCGCGCCTATCCGCACGTCTTCACTAAAGGAATCCCCAACGTTCTGCGCCGCATTCGGGAGTCT
baboon ATGGGCCGCGAGTTTGGGAATCTGACGCGGATTCGGCATGTGATCACCTACAGCTTGTCACCTTTCGAGCAGCGCGCCTTGCCGCATGTTTTCAGTAAAGGAGTCCCCAACATGCTGCGCCGCGTTCGGGAGTCT
macaque ATGGGCCGCGAGTTTGGGAATCTGACGCGGATTCGGCATGTGATCACCTACAGCTTGTCACCTTTCGAGCAGCGCGCCTTGCCGCACGTTTTCAGTAAAGGAGTCCCCAACATGCTGCGCCGCGTTCGGGAGTCT
marmoset ATGGGTCGCGAATTTGGGAATCTGACGCGGATGCGGCATGTGATCTCCTACAGCTTGTCACCTTTCGAGCAGCGCGCCTTCCCGCACGTCTTCTCTAAAGGAGTCCCCAACGTGGTGCGCCGCACTCGGGAGTCT
galago ATGGGCCGCGAGTTTGGGAACCTGACGCGGATGCGGCATGTGATCACCTACAGCTTGTCACCCTTCGAGCAGCGCGCTTTCCCGCACTACTTCACTAAGGGAATCCCCAACATGATTCGCCGCATTCAGGCATCT
rat ATGGGCCGCGAGTTTGGGAACCTGACGCGGATACGGCATGTGATCTCCTACAGCTTGTCGCCCTTTGAGCAGCGCGCCTTCCCGCACTATTTCAGCAAAGGCATCCCCAACGTGCTGCGCCGCACTCGCGAGCGC
mouse ATGGGCCGCGAGTTTGGGAACCTGGCGCGGATACGGCACGTGATCTCCTACAGCTTGTCGCCCTTTGAGCAGCGCGCCTTCCCAAGCTATTTCAGCAAAGGCATCCCCAACGTGCTGCGCCGCACTCGCGAGCGC
rabbit ATGGGCCGCGAGTTTGGGAACCTGACGCGGGTGCGGCATGTGATCAGCTACAGCTTGTCGCCCTTCGAGCAGCGCGCCTTCCCGCACTTCTTCAGCAAGGGCATCCCCAACCTGCTGCGCCGCACCCGGGAGTCC
cow ATGGGCCGCCAGTTTGGGCATCTGACACGGGTGCGGCATGTGATCACCTACAGCTTGTCGCCCTTCGAGCAGCGCGCCTTCCCGCACTACTTCAGCAAGGGCATCCCCAACGTTCTGCGCCGAACTCGGGCGTGC
dog ATGGGCCGCGAGTTTGGGAACCTGACCCGGATGCGGCATGTGATCACCTACAGTTTGTCGCCCTTCGAGCAGCGCGCCTTCCCGCACTACTTCAGCAAAGGCATCCCCAACGTGCTGCGCCGTACGCGGGCGTGC
rfbat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew ATGGGCCGCGAGTTCGGGCACCTGGCGCGGATGCGACATGTGATCTCCTACAGCCTGTCTCCCTTCGAACAGCGCGCCTTCCCGCACTACTTCAGCAAGGGCATCCCCAACGTGCTGCGCCGCACGCAGGCGTCC
armadillo ATGGGTCGCGAATTTGGGAACCTGACGCGGATGCGGCATGTGATCACCTACAGCTTGTCACCCTTTGAGCAGCGCGCCTTTCCGCACTACTTCAGCAAGGGTATCCCGAACGTGCTGCGCCGCACTCGGGCGTCC
elephant ATGGGCCGCGAGTTTGGGAACCTGGCGCGGGTGCGGCACGTGATCACCTACAGCTTGTCGCCCTTCGAACAGCGCGCTTTCCCTCACTACTTCACCAAGGGCATCCCCAACGCGCTGCGCCGTATTCGGGCGTCC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATGGGCCGCGAGTTTGGGAACCTAATCCGGATAAGGCATATCATTTCCTACAGCCTGTCCCCGTTCGAGCAGAGGGCCTTCCCCAACTACTTCTCAAAGGGCATCCCCAACATGATCCGCCGGGTGCAGGACTCC
platypus ATGGGTCGTGAGTTCGGAAACCTAATA- - - AAAAGGCATATCATTTCCTATAGCCTGTCGCCATTTGAGCAGAGGGCATTCCCCAACTTCTTCATCAAAGGCATTCCGAATGTCTTACGGCGAACGCGAGAGTCC
chicken ATGGGCATCCACTTCGGGAACCTGGCCCGG- - - CGCCACATCATCACCTACAGCCTGTCGCCTTTCGAGCAGCGGGCCATACCCAACATCTTCTCGGACGCTCTGCCCAACGTGTGGCGGCGGTTCAGC- - - TCG
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon ATGGGGCGTCACTTTGGGAACCTGGCCAAG- - - AGGCACATCATCACCTACAGCCTCTCCCCCTTCGAGCAGAAGGCTTTCGCCAACTACTTCTCTAAGGGAATCCCAAACGTGTGGAGACGCTTTTCA- - - TCC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB C
human TTCTTTCGCGTGGTGCCGCAGTTTGTAGTGTTTTATCTTATCTACACATGGGGGACTGAAGAGTTCGAGAGATCCAAGAGGAAGAATCCAGCTGCCTATGAAAATGACAAA
chimp TTCTTTCGCGTGGTGCCGCAGTTTGTAGTGTTTTATCTTATCTACACATGGGGGACTGAAGAGTTCGAGAGATCCAAGAGGAAGAATCCAGCTGCCTATGAAAATGACAAA
baboon TTCTTTCGCATGGTGCCGCAGTTTGTAGTGTTTTATCTTCTCTACAAATGGGGGACTGAAGAGGTCGAGAAATCCAAGAGGAAGAATCCAGCTGCCTATGAAAATGACAAA
macaque TTCTTTCGCATGGTGCCGCAGTTTGTAGTGTTTTATCTTATCTACAAATGGGGGAGTGAAGAGGTCGAGAAATCCAAGAAGAAGAATCCAGCTGCCTATGAAAATGACAAA
marmoset TTCCTTCGCGTGGTGCCGCCGTTTATAGCGTTTTATCTTCTCTACACATGGGGGACTGAAGAGTTTGAGCGATCCAAGAGGAAGAATCCAGCTGACTATGAAAATGACAAA
galago TTCCTTCGGGTGGCGCCGC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rat ATCCTGCGCGTGGCGCCGCCATTTGTACTGTTCTATCTGATCTACACATGGGGCAACCAGGAGTTTGCGCAGTCCAAACGGAAGAATCCAGCTAAGTACGAGAATGACAAG
mouse ATCCTGCGCGTGGCGCCGCCGTTTGTAGTGGTCTACCTGATCTACACATGGGGCAACCAGGAGTTTGAGCAGTCGAAAAGGAAGAATCCAGCCATGTATGAAAATGACAAG
rabbit GTGCTTCGCGTGGTGCCCCCATTTGTCGTGTTTTACCTTGTCTACACCTGGGGGAACGAGGAGTTTGAGAAATCCAAGAGGAAGAATCCCGCCGCCTACGAACATGACAAG
cow ATCCTTCGCGTCGCGCCGCCGTTCGTAGCGTTTTATCTTGTCTACACATGGGGAACGCAGGAGTTTGAGAAATCGAAGAGGAAGAATCCAGCTGCCTATGAAAATGACAGA
dog GCCCTTCGCGTCGTGCCCCCGTTCATAGCGTTTTACCTTGTCTACACATGGGGAACCCAGGAATTTGAGAAATCCAAGAGGAAGAATCCAGCTGCCTATGAAAATGACAAA
rfbat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew ATCCTTCGCGTGGTCCCGCCATTTATAGGGTTTTACCTTGTCTACACGTGGGGAACCCAGGAATTTGAGAAATCCAAGAGGAAGAATCCAGCCGACTATGAAAATGACTCA
armadillo ATCCTTCGCGTCATGCCGCCATTTGTAGCATTTTATCTTATCTACACATGGGGAAACGAGGAGTTTGAGAAATCCAAGAGGAAGAATCCAGCTGCCTATGAAAATGACAAA
elephant ATCCTGCGGGTCGCGCCCCCATTTGTAGTGTTCTATTTTGTCTACACATGGGGGACCCAGGAGTTTGAAAAATCCAAGAGGAAAAATCCAGCCGACTATGAAAATGACAAG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATCTTGCGGGTCGCCCCCCCATTTATAGGCTTTTACCTCCTCTACACCTGGGGAAACCAGGAGTTTGAGAATTCAAAGAAGAAGAAGCCAGATGCCTTTGAGGAAGACAAG
platypus ATCCTGAAGGTAGCCCCTCCATTTGTAGCCTTTTATATGCTGTACACCTGGGGCAATGAAGAATTTGAAAAGTCCAAGAGGAAGAACCCCGCTGACTATGAAAACGACAAG
chicken CAGGTCAAGGTTGCACCCCCCTTCCTGGGCGCCTACCTCCTCTACTCCTGGGGCACTCAAGAGTTTGAGAGGCTGAAGAGGAAGAACCCCGCTGACTATGAGAACGACCAG
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon TCCTTCAAAGTTGCCCCTCCAATGATTCTTATGTATATGACCTACACATGGGGCAAC- - - GCCGTCCACAAGGGCATGAGGAAGAATCCCGCTGACTACGAAAACGATGAA
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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